
 
 

CSC Awareness Days 
2023 – 2024 

 
Jiminy Peak Mountain Resort will extend the following discount to any CSC member, in good 
standing, according to the schedule below: 
 
Day Date  Ticket  NYCDSC $ Window $ 
Fri  12/15/23 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Fri  12/15/23 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Mon 01/08/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Mon 01/08/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Wed 01/17/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Wed 01/17/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Thurs  01/25/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Thurs  01/25/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Tues 02/06/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Tues  02/06/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Ski Council Week 3/4/24 - 3/8/24 
Mon 03/04/24 8-Hour  $69  $99 
Mon   03/04/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Tues  03/05/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Tues  03/05/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Wed 03/06/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Wed  03/06/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Thurs 03/07/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Thurs 03/07/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
Fri 03/08/24 8-Hour  $69  $104 
Fri  03/08/24 Twilight $39  $59 
 
To receive your discounted lift ticket, simply present your current ski club membership card, 
along with a valid photo ID, at the Crane Lodge ticket window. 
 
*Limit of one (1) ticket, per membership card, per day. This offer is not valid in conjunction with any other offer or 
promotion. 

 
Notes: 

1. Please visit the Snow Report page at www.jiminypeak.com for the most up to date 
information concerning surface conditions, trail count, lifts in operation and operating 
hours. 

 

http://www.jiminypeak.com/

